04/20/24 10:20:34

Montgomeryville (Pennsylvania, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Bethlehem

Pike

Auction Opens. Thu, Oct 19 5:00pm ET

Lot

0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521
0522
0523

Title

Lane Cedar Chest - C

Wedgwood Colonnade China- A
Wedgwood Colonnade China Plates - A
Wedgwood Colonnade China- A
Wedgwood And Royal Worcester China- A
Dansk Stoneware Place Setting For 10 - A
Dansk Design Stoneware - A

Martini Glasses And More - B
Secretary Hutch With Light - C
Asian Style Buffet - C

Mini Bar, Barware- C

SofaTable- C

Copper Pots And More - A

Le Creuset Cookware - A

Copper Bowls And More- A
Waterford Crystal - A

Waterford Crystal Goblets- A
Waterford Crystal - A

Waterford Crystal Brandy Snifters - A
Waterford Crystal - A

Waterford Crystal Glasses- A

Art Glass, Cut Glass - A

Riedel Crystal Glassware - A

Claude Dozorme Knives - B
Waterford Crystal - A

Waterford Crystal - A

Waterford Crystal - A

Waterford Crystal - A

Waterford Crystal - A

Copper Pots And Pans - B

Small Kitchen Appliances- B

Small Kitchen Appliances- B

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Nov 2 7:00pm ET

Lot

0524
0525
0526
0527
0528
0529
0530
0531
0532
0533
0534
0535
0536
0537
0538

0539
0540
0541

0542
0543
0544
0545
0546
0547
0548
0549
0550
0551
0552
0553

Title

Mirrors- B

Art Prints- B

Vintage Asian Screen - B

Vintage Asian Screen - B

Vintage Art - B

Framed Vintage Repro Book Covers- B
Origina Artwork - B

Origina Art- A

Artwork - B

Vintage Signed Engraving - B

NEW Symphony Crystal 3 Tier Servers- B
Kitchenwares - B

Designer Bags And More- B

Pleasant Company Dolls, Delfts, More - B

Pakistan Brass, Asian Ceramic Pieces, And
More- B

Jewelry Box, Linens And More - A
Christmas Items, And More - A

Orrefors Crystal, Assorted Glassware And More
-A

2SideTables- C
Table-C

Drop Leaf Table- C
Table With Leaves- C
Large Dining Table- C
Chairs- C

Chairs- C

ChinaAnd More- A
Denmark Silver - A
Sterling Silver - A
Silver Plate Items - A
Vintage Sewing Machine And Cabinet - C
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Lot Title

0554 Spode, More- A
0555 Vintage Aynsley, Wedgwood, And More - A
0556 Vintage Spinning Wheel - B

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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